Epson R2880 Photo Printer
Exhibition quality prints.
Sales Guide
Trust your photos to Epson — the overwhelming brand of choice among
professional photographers.
Ordering Information
Product Name	 Product Code	 UPC
Epson R2880 Photo Printer	 C11CA16201	 0 10343 86785 7
Epson R2880 Photo Printer (Canada)	 C11CA16202	 0 10343 86786 4
96 Photo Black ink cartridge	 T096120	 0 10343 86866 3
96 Cyan ink cartridge	 T096220	 0 10343 86867 0
96 Vivid Magenta ink cartridge	 T096320	 0 10343 86868 7
96 Yellow ink cartridge	 T096420	 0 10343 86869 4
96 Light Cyan ink cartridge	 T096520	 0 10343 86870 0
96 Vivid Light Magenta ink cartridge	 T096620	 0 10343 86871 7
96 Light Black ink cartridge	 T096720	 0 10343 86872 4
96 Matte Black ink cartridge	 T096820	 0 10343 86873 1
96 Light Light Black ink cartridge	 T096920	 0 10343 86874 8
Features/Benefits
•	 Create exhibition quality prints with Epson UltraChrome K3™ with Vivid Magenta Ink
•	 Print astounding reds, blues and purples with advanced magenta pigments
•	 Achieve an outstanding tonal range with three-level black technology